South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018 - Results

EVENT 9 Mens 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

10 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1 Jacob Light
50m 3692  100m 1:18.71

11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1  Alex Boyer

50m 36.02  100m 1:15.48
2 Ben Hewitt

50m 37.19  100m 1:19.01
3 Jack Kelso

50m 38.88  100m 1:23.50
4 George Turner

50m 38.87  100m 1:21.54
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1  Benjamyn Hartridge
50m 37.17  100m 1:17.72

2  Blake Hooper

50m 36.83  100m 1:16.93
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1 Jack Livingstone
50m 3144  100m 1:06.66

2  Evan Reeves

50m 34.97  100m 1:14.24
14 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1  Jack Hurworth

50m 28.11 100m 59.98
2 Johnson Bache

50m 28.90  100m 1:02.08
3 William Maw

50m 28.84  100m 1:01.81
4 Finlay Hartworth

50m 32.64  100m 1:08.78
5 Dominic Anderson

50m 32.72  100m 1:10.11
6  Luke Sheppard

50m 38.12  100m 1:20.05

AoD

10
150m 2:00.15

AoD
11

150m 1:55.76

11
150m 2:01.51

11
150m 2:07.58

11
150m 2:06.03

AoD
12

150m 1:59.27

12
150m 1:57.94

AoD
13

150m 1:43.77

13
150m 1:53.83

AoD

16
150m 1:33.20

15
150m 1:36.19

15
150m 1:36.73

14
150m 1:46.40

14
150m 1:48.08

14
150m 2:01.50

Club

Morpeth
200m 2:43.76

Club

Darlington
200m 2:36.65
Morpeth

200m 2:44.49
Tynemouth
200m 2:51.79

Tynemouth
200m 2:51.34

Club

Tynemouth
200m 2:41.16

Consett
200m 2:39.44

Club

Morpeth
200m 2:20.87

Darlington
200m 2:32.46

Club

Darlington
200m 2:06.90
Darlington
200m 2:10.56
South Tyne
200m 2:12.33
Morpeth
200m 2:23.68
Morpeth
200m 2:26.48
Darlington
200m 2:44.01

EVENT 10 Womens 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1 Ruby Diment
2  Maisie Sands
3 Jessica Robinson

12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1  Bethany Heron
2  EveRudd
3 NeveKell

Report Prepared on 30/09/2018 at 16:53

AoD

11
11
11

AoD

12
12
12

Club

Darlington
Morpeth
South Tyne

Club

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Darlington

250m 3:26.83 300m 4:09.32

250m 3:17.19 300m 3:57.57

250m 3:25.88 300m 4:07.17

250m 3:36.83 300m 4:21.70

250m 3:36.55 300m 4:21.22

250m 3:22.42 300m 4:03.71

250m 3:21.03 300m 4:02.54

250m 2:57.71 300m 3:34.72

250m 3:11.91 300m 3:52.30

250m 2:40.03 300m 3:13.74

250m 2:45.11 300m 3:18.98

250m 2:48.02 300m 3:23.58

250m 3:00.85 300m 3:38.94

250m 3:04.61 300m 3:43.09

250m 3:26.06 300m 4:08.91

WWW.Sportsys.co.uk

50m

39.80
42.48
43.82

50m

39.99
39.41
44.83

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

100m

1:31.79
1:34.32
1:39.73

100m

1:28.62
1:30.24
1:39.50

4:51.50

4:37.88

4:48.06

5:05.30

5:06.12

4:43.64

4:43.49

4:11.19

4:29.90

3:46.66

3:53.42

4:00.20

4:16.13

4:20.40

4:53.42

150m

2:25.22
2:29.10
2:38.57

150m

2:20.70
2:26.80
2:37.28
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Time
5:34.21

Time
5:16.31

5:28.36

5:45.44

5:49.93

Time
5:21.18

5:22.39

Time
4:45.88

5:07.61

Time
4:19.18

4:27.24

4:36.41

4:52.25

4:55.58

5:32.55

Time
3:15.19

3:24.40
3:33.74

Time
3:13.48

3:20.31
3:34.33
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South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018 - Results

EVENT 10 Womens 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

14 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  Rosie Smith 14 Morpeth
2 Sophie Stobbs 15 Tynemouth
3 Emily Atkinson 16 Peterlee
4 Katherine Mooney 15 Morpeth
5  Niamh Atchison 14 Morpeth
Time Only Swims
Place Name AoD Club
1 Niamh Savory 10 Tynemouth

EVENT 11 Mens 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1 Harry Dodds 9 South Tyne
2 Daniel Blackie 9 Consett
Rossi Kerr-Foley 9 South Tyne
10 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  Lewis Kestle 10 Darlington
2 Jamie Beach 10 Tynemouth
3 JaiDiddee 10 Tynemouth
4 Sam Kelly 10 South Tyne
5  Jack Philpott 10 Peterlee
6  Joe Anderton 10 Consett
7  Matthew Hogg 10 South Tyne
Toby Ross 10 Tynemouth
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1 Jamie Watson 11 Consett
2 Alaster Hartworth 11 Morpeth
3 Matthew Chandler 11 Tynemouth
4 Joshua Balls 11 South Tyne
5 Jake Eagle 11 Darlington
6 Cole Carrick 11 South Tyne
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  George Watson 12 Tynemouth
2 Calum Robson 12 Tynemouth
3 Matt Stewart 12 Tynemouth
4 Douglas Gauld 12 Tynemouth
5  Aaron Cook 12 South Tyne
6  Jack McGurk 12 Consett
7  Elvio Loredo 12 Peterlee
Harley Burns 12 Peterlee
Owen Daly 12 Consett
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1 Myles Harding 13 Tynemouth
2  Evan Reeves 13 Darlington
3 James Hayes 13 Tynemouth
4 Joshua Kestle 13 Darlington
5  Jack James 13 South Tyne
6  Daniel Mustard 13 Darlington

Report Prepared on 30/09/2018 at 16:53

WWW.Sportsys.co.uk

50m

33.76
34.21
34.09
34.93
34.60

50m
38.67

Time
43.99

48.18
DNS

Time
33.08
35.30
40.42
41.94
42.73
44.49
45.43

DNS

Time
32.91
34.28
34.41
35.32
35.64
36.89

Time
31.50
32.21
33.50
34.96
35.79
37.67
37.72

DQ
DQ

Time
29.74
31.09
31.15
32.09
32.44
32.49

100m

1:12.20
1:13.67
1:15.26
1:16.99
1:17.17

100m
1:22.60

150m

1:51.85
1:54.51
1:59.56
2:01.33
2:02.99

150m
2:12.41

Time
2:32.35
2:36.48
2:4411
2:46.49
2:49.04

Time
2:57.64
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South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018 - Results

EVENT 11 Mens 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

13 Yrs Age Group

Place Name AoD Club
7  Nicholas Balls 13 South Tyne

Bertie Bridges 13 Darlington

14 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name AoD Club
1 Jack Hurworth 16 Darlington
2 Joshua Allison 16 Consett
3 Cameron Tait 17 Consett
4 Owen Andre 15 South Tyne
5  William Maw 15 South Tyne
6  Oliver Carr 14 Darlington
7  Harrison Butler 16 Darlington
8  Ewan Jenkins 14 South Tyne
9  Matthew Watson 15 Consett
10  Daniel Jones 15 Tynedale
11 Isaac Swarbrick 14 Morpeth
12 Alexander Grieves 15 Darlington
13 Ben Peacock 14 Peterlee
14 Charlie Hammersley 14 Tynedale
15 Max Butler 14 Darlington

Oliver Breen 14 Tynemouth

17  Drew Frame 16 Consett
18  Luke Sheppard 14 Darlington
19  Milan Yates 14 Darlington

EVENT 12 Womens 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1 Lana Williams 9 Darlington
2 Olivia Willis 9 Tynemouth
10 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  Gabrielle Freeman 10 Morpeth
2 Hannah Gauld 10 Tynemouth
3 Rosie Campbell 10 Tynemouth
4 Abbie Whitfield 10 Consett
5 Isabella Carrick 10 South Tyne
6 LeahKell 10 Darlington
7 Emily McGurk 10 Consett
8 LilyBell 10 South Tyne
9 EveBrown 10 South Tyne
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  Kate Kennedy 11 Morpeth
2  Katie Coventry 11 Tynemouth
3 Katy Cooper 11 Peterlee
4 Paige Hope 11 South Tyne
5  Skye Develter 11 South Tyne
6  Kaysie Purvis 11 South Tyne
7  Maisie Sands 11 Morpeth
8  Sophie Almond 11 Morpeth
9  Ella Jenkins 11 South Tyne
Georgia Black 11 South Tyne

Report Prepared on 30/09/2018 at 16:53

Time
39.44
DNS

Time
25.40
25.52
25.66
25.95
26.32
26.68
27.31
27.33
27.70
28.01
28.71
28.87
29.01
29.02
29.86
29.86
30.19
33.08
34.47

Time
57.92
1:07.37

Time
45.98
46.68
47.66
48.40
52.14
52.17
53.33
56.41
58.80

Time
42.18
43.09
45.90
46.68
50.57
50.66
51.99
52.12

1:02.80

DNS

WWW.Sportsys.co.uk
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South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018 - Results

EVENT 12 Womens 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  Arianna Stokes 12 Tynemouth
2  Halle Seymour 12 Tynedale
3 Charlotte Payton 12 Tynemouth
4 Niamh Nicholson 12 Tynemouth
5 Beth George 12 Tynemouth
6  Charlotte Wilson 12 Tynedale
7 Nina Stevenson 12 South Tyne
8  Emily Robson 12 Darlington
9 Katie Alcock 12 Peterlee
10  Freya Gallagher 12 Tynemouth
11 Milli Diddee 12 Tynemouth
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  Tiegan Flynn 13 Darlington
2  Charlotte Coleman 13 South Tyne
3 Eleanor Grieves 13 Darlington
4 Lauren Comrie 13 Tynemouth
5  Carys Punton 13 Consett
6  Abbie Frame 13 Consett
7  Nicia Andre 13 South Tyne
14 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  Erin Atchison 17 Morpeth
2  Ellie Burke 14 South Tyne
3 Milly Bradley 14 Tynemouth
4 Alice Day 15 Darlington
5  Katherine Mooney 15 Morpeth
6  Emily Morris 14 Tynemouth
Abigail Charlton 14 Tynemouth
8  Emma Corbett-Skedd 14 Peterlee
9  Charlie Lowery 15 Peterlee
10  Charlotte Sibbald 14 South Tyne
Time Only Swims
Place Name AoD Club
1 Niamh Savory 10 Tynemouth

EVENT 13 Mens 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

10 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  Lewis Kestle 10 Darlington
2 Declan Tate 10 Morpeth
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1 Henry Brett 11 Morpeth
2 George Turner 11 Tynemouth
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  Blake Hooper 12 Consett
2  George Watson 12 Tynemouth
3 Benjamyn Hartridge 12 Tynemouth
4 Calum Robson 12 Tynemouth

Report Prepared on 30/09/2018 at 16:53

WWW.Sportsys.co.uk

Time
38.79
45.26
46.17
46.45
46.51
48.03
48.86
48.90
50.52
52.11
54.02

Time
40.66
42.83
45.81
46.45
48.07
48.57
49.20

Time
36.52
37.32
38.92
40.19
40.48
41.57
41.57
41.92
43.34
48.00

Time
40.40

50m

40.35
1:39.79

50m

42.47
47.56

50m

40.28
40.14
41.43
43.67

100m

1:24.82
2:32.10

100m

1:27.51
1:37.98

100m

1:24.21
1:24.89
1:27.56
1:29.23

150m

2:09.87
3:19.40

150m

2:14.38
2:28.67

150m

2:08.61
2:09.26
2:12.23
2:15.99

Time
2:52.40
3:19.40

Time
2:59.49
3:18.59

Time
2:51.45
2:51.84

2:55.97
3:00.19
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South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018 - Results

EVENT 13 Mens 09 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

13 Yrs Age Group

Place Name AoD
1 Jack Livingstone 13
2 Josh Denholm 13

14 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name AoD
1 Daniel Jones 15
2  Robert Cross 14
3  Drew Frame 16

Time Only Swims
Place Name AoD
1  Jamie Beach 10

Club

Morpeth
South Tyne

Club

Tynedale
Morpeth
Consett

Club
Tynemouth

EVENT 14 Womens 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD
1 Lana Williams 9
10 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD
1  Gabrielle Freeman 10
2 AnnacCarr 10
3 Rosie Campbell 10
4 Abbie Whitfield 10
5 Hannah Gauld 10
6  Emily McGurk 10
7  LilyBell 10
8 Isabella Carrick 10
9 LeahKaell 10
10  Eve Brown 10
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD
1 Abbie Orr 11
2 Ruby Diment 11
3 Paige Hope 11
4 Katie Coventry 11
5 Katy Cooper 11
6  Kaysie Purvis 11
7  Katie Adams 11
8  Skye Develter 11
9  Teshi Owen 11
10  Romany Wilson 11
11  Ella Jenkins 11
12 Kayleigh Mcintosh 11
Jessica Robinson 11
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD
1 Emily Hedley 12
2 Arianna Stokes 12
3 Chloe Philpott 12
4 EvaClapperton 12
5  Charlotte Payton 12
6  Holly Marran 12
7  EveRudd 12
8  Bethany Heron 12

Report Prepared on 30/09/2018 at 16:53

Club
Darlington

Club

Morpeth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Consett
Tynemouth
Consett
South Tyne
South Tyne
Darlington
South Tyne

Club

South Tyne
Darlington
South Tyne
Tynemouth
Peterlee
South Tyne
Tynemouth
South Tyne
Tynedale
Tynemouth
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

Club

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Peterlee

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
South Tyne
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

WWW.Sportsys.co.uk

50m

37.68
38.78

50m

35.33
36.10
35.67

50m
45.41

50m
48.03

50m

37.34
37.68
39.08
40.92
42.69
42.45
42.95
42.54
44.43
45.85

50m

35.13
35.19
37.16
38.81
38.80
38.33
38.55
39.31
39.31
42.04
44.88
49.14

50m

31.89
32.18
32.33
33.24
34.47
34.92
34.82
36.02

100m

1:18.88
1:20.40

100m

1:14.11
1:15.48
1:14.95

100m
1:34.05

Time
1:40.41

Time
1:16.30
1:17.29
1:19.97
1:28.13
1:28.50
1:30.20
1:31.22
1:32.16
1:33.07
1:41.79

Time
1:13.34
1:13.76
1:17.75
1:20.21
1:20.73
1:21.01
1:21.46
1:22.28
1:23.49
1:33.47
1:40.82
1:48.00

DQ

Time
1:06.40
1:08.40
1:08.41
1:08.79
1:11.61
1:11.98
1:13.57
1:15.54

150m

2:02.53
2:02.38

150m

1:53.80
1:55.77
1:55.96

150m
2:22.87

Time
2:42.23
2:42.83

Time
2:32.28

2:35.08
2:36.08

Time
3:09.78
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South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018 - Results

EVENT 14 Womens 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

12 Yrs Age Group

Place Name AoD Club
9  Halle Seymour 12 Tynedale
10  Aimee Hood 12 Peterlee
11 Neve Kell 12 Darlington
12 Nina Stevenson 12 South Tyne
13 Niamh Nicholson 12 Tynemouth
14  Beth George 12 Tynemouth
15  Charlotte Wilson 12 Tynedale
16  Emily Robson 12 Darlington
17  Milli Diddee 12 Tynemouth
18 Freya Gallagher 12 Tynemouth
19 Katie Alcock 12 Peterlee

13 Yrs Age Group

Place Name AoD Club
1  Tiegan Flynn 13 Darlington
2  Charlotte Coleman 13 South Tyne
3 Lauren Comrie 13 Tynemouth
4 Isobel Atkinson 13 Peterlee
5  Eleanor Grieves 13 Darlington
6  Carys Punton 13 Consett
7  Nicia Andre 13 South Tyne
8  Abbie Frame 13 Consett

14 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name AoD Club
1  Giorgia Harvey 15 Peterlee
2  Ellie Burke 14 South Tyne
3 Kate Salthouse 14 Tynedale
4 Alice Day 15 Darlington
5  Amy Heron 14 Tynemouth
6  Aimee McKenzie 15 South Tyne
7  Emma Corbett-Skedd 14 Peterlee
8  Charlie Lowery 15 Peterlee
9  Molly Alcock 15 Peterlee
10  Milly Bradley 14 Tynemouth
11  Charlotte Sibbald 14 South Tyne
12 Leah Blackett 14 Peterlee
13  Abigail Charlton 14 Tynemouth
14 Emily Morris 14 Tynemouth

Time Only Swims

Place Name AoD Club
1 Niamh Savory 10 Tynemouth

EVENT 15 Mens 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1 Liam Hunter 9 Morpeth
2 Daniel Blackie 9 Consett
Harry Dodds 9 South Tyne
10 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AoD Club
1  Declan Tate 10 Morpeth
2 JaiDiddee 10 Tynemouth
3 Jack Philpott 10 Peterlee
4 Matthew Hogg 10 South Tyne

Report Prepared on 30/09/2018 at 16:53

WWW.Sportsys.co.uk

50m

36.84
37.29
37.51
37.32
38.01
39.06
38.16
38.33
42.63
43.58
44.32

50m

32.17
33.94
34.58
34.02
36.70
35.92
40.10
38.99

50m

28.09
30.13
30.25
30.84
30.43
30.74
33.26
32.55
33.23
33.86
33.60
34.62
35.94
36.71

50m
34.60

50m

52.60
1:09.30

50m

55.75
53.87
55.82
1:11.32

Time
1:16.52
1:16.57
1:16.83
1:18.05
1:18.61
1:19.43
1:19.58
1:20.08
1:29.67
1:30.26
1:31.31

Time
1:06.44
1:10.82
1:11.74
1:11.99
1:16.28
1:17.03
1:23.28
1:25.41

Time

59.62
1:03.30
1:04.06
1:04.30
1:04.32
1:05.47
1:08.88
1:08.93
1:09.06
1:10.42
1:12.50
1:13.07
1:16.73
1:17.10

Time
1:11.52

Time
1:52.13
2:30.20

DQ

Time
1:53.48
1:54.31

1:57.82
2:29.76
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South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018 - Results

EVENT 15 Mens 09 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

10 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
Toby Ross
11 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1 Ben Hewitt
2 Sam Livingstone
3 Jack Kelso
4 Cole Carrick
5  Joshua Balls
6 Jake Eagle
12 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1 Zachary Cousins
2 Aaron Cook
3 Matt Stewart
4 Jack McGurk
5 Douglas Gauld
Harley Burns
13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1 Josh Denholm
2 Myles Harding
3 Jack James
4 Nicholas Balls
Bertie Bridges
14 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1  Joshua Allison
Cameron Tait
Daniel Jones

Oliver Carr

Ewan Jenkins
Charlie Hammersley
Milan Yates
Johnathan Balls
Alexander Grieves

O ~NOoOolh Wi

Time Only Swims
Place Name

1  Matthew Chandler
2  Alaster Hartworth

Report Prepared on 30/09/2018 at 16:53

AoD
10

AoD

11
11
11
11
11
11

AoD

12
12
12
12
12
12

AoD

13
13
13
13
13

AoD

16
17
15
14
14
14
14
14
15

AoD

11
11

Club
Tynemouth

Club

Morpeth
Morpeth
Tynemouth
South Tyne
South Tyne
Darlington

Club

Morpeth
South Tyne
Tynemouth
Consett
Tynemouth
Peterlee

Club

South Tyne
Tynemouth
South Tyne
South Tyne
Darlington

Club

Consett
Consett
Tynedale
Darlington
South Tyne
Tynedale
Darlington
South Tyne
Darlington

Club

Tynemouth
Morpeth
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50m

50m

46.18
4721
47.46
49.82
51.63
56.41

50m

44.58
45.87
47.00
46.86
48.05

50m

4321
45.10
50.37
1:00.23

50m

33.73
34.26
36.50
38.09
39.03
39.98
48.05
54.16

50m

45.10
44.86

Time
DNS

Time
1:36.83
1:38.65
1:39.25
1:45.52
1:50.64
1:58.36

Time
1:33.88
1:37.09
1:38.44
1:40.00
1:40.97

DQ

Time
1:31.69
1:36.21
1:48.16
2:07.53

DNS

Time
1:12.94
1:13.20
1:18.22
1:21.59
1:23.84
1:26.92
1:41.16
1:57.10

DQ

Time
1:31.22
1:35.56
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